
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC AUCTION OF VALUABLE ASSORTMENTS FROM 

FORESTS OWNED BY THE REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA  

No. 1/2023 

 

 

20.02.2023 – 27.02.2023 

 

ASSORTMENT CATALOG   



 

2 
 

 

 
Public auction schedule: 
 

ACTIVITY DATE 

Payment of a deposit to confirm the 
seriousness of the bidding intention 

17.2.2023 - 26.2.2023 until 4:00 pm 

Open viewing for buyers 20.2.2023 - 27.2.2023  

Warehouse opening hours 7:00 am – 3:00 pm (27.2.2023 until 8:00 pm) 

Opening of bids 27.2.2023 at 10:00 am 

Informing buyers and announcement of 

results 

Latest until 6.3.2023 

Delivery of assortments 15.3.2023 until 4.4.2023 

 
 

Locations: 

 

 
 

 
Snežnik warehouse (Business unit 
Kočevje) 
 
Address: Kočevska Reka 1b, 1338 
Kočevska Reka 
 
Contact person: 

Matej Šilc, +386 40 745 682 (warehouse) 
Andrej Križ, +386 30 459 503 
 
Contact person for foreign countries: 
Eva Cerjak, +386 31 278 104 
Email-address: eva.cerjak@sidg.si 
Andrej Križ, +386 30 459 503 

 
Limbuš warehouse (Business unit 
Maribor) 
 
Address: Limbuško nabrežje 15, 2000 
Maribor 
 
Contact person: 
Sandi Kočnik +386 41 490 701, (warehouse);  
Andrej Križ, +386 30 459 503 
 
Contact person for foreign countries: 
Eva Cerjak, +386 31 278 104,  
Email-address: eva.cerjak@sidg.si 
Andrej Križ, +386 30 459 503 



 

3 
 

 

 

 
 

SUMMARY: WAREHOUSE SNEŽNIK 
 
 

Tree species Number Volume (M3) 

WYCH ELM 10 5,47 

SYCAMORE 14 11,06 

SESSILE OAK  47 37,08 

SILVER FIR 1 0,92 

SPRUCE 43 49,78 

COMMON ASH 8 7,04 

TOTAL: 123 111,35 

 
 
 



 

4 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

 
PUBLIC AUCTION CATALOG: SNEŽNIK 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

001 08994809 SESSILE OAK  2,8 52 0,59   

002 08994808 SESSILE OAK  3,1 53 0,68   

003 08994811 SESSILE OAK  2,6 53 0,57   

004 08994810 SESSILE OAK  4,5 46 0,75   

005 08994806 SESSILE OAK  5,9 46 0,98   

006 08994602 SESSILE OAK  4,5 52 0,96   

007 08994805 SESSILE OAK  5,0 45 0,80   

008 08994801 SESSILE OAK  4,0 45 0,64   

009 08994803 SESSILE OAK  4,8 46 0,80   

010 08994804 SESSILE OAK  4,0 42 0,55   

011 08994802 SESSILE OAK  3,7 42 0,51   

012 09307098 SESSILE OAK  6,8 45 1,08   

013 09307101 SESSILE OAK  4,4 59 1,20   

014 09307100 SESSILE OAK  6,0 67 2,12   

015 09307099 SESSILE OAK  2,7 51 0,55   

016 09307102 SESSILE OAK  4,1 52 0,87   

017 09307097 SESSILE OAK  5,0 60 1,41   

018 08998627 COMMON ASH 3,9 40 0,49   

019 08998623 COMMON ASH 5,4 46 0,90   

020 08998626 COMMON ASH 3,9 39 0,47   

021 08998625 COMMON ASH 4,3 51 0,88   

022 08998628 COMMON ASH 5,6 47 0,97   

023 08998624 COMMON ASH 6,0 52 1,27   

024 08998630 SESSILE OAK  4,8 62 1,45   

025 09967236 SPRUCE 4,0 56 0,99   

026 09967234 SPRUCE 4,0 54 0,92   

027 09967233 SPRUCE 4,0 53 0,88   

028 09967237 SPRUCE 4,0 42 0,55   

029 09967231 SPRUCE 4,0 54 0,92   

030 09967232 SPRUCE 4,0 52 0,85   

031 09967230 SPRUCE 4,0 55 0,95   

032 09991246 SPRUCE 4,0 53 0,88   



 

5 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

033 09991245 SPRUCE 4,0 55 0,95   

034 09990717 SPRUCE 4,0 58 1,06   

035 09991244 SPRUCE 4,0 51 0,82   

036 09991243 SPRUCE 4,0 59 1,09   

037 09991241 SPRUCE 4,0 65 1,33   

038 09967240 SPRUCE 4,0 54 0,92   

039 09991242 SPRUCE 4,0 51 0,82   

040 09967239 SPRUCE 4,0 52 0,85   

041 09967238 SILVER FIR 4,0 54 0,92   

042 09967235 SPRUCE 4,0 53 0,88   

043 09967227 WYCH ELM 5,1 43 0,74   

044 09967228 WYCH ELM 3,2 36 0,33   

045 09967229 WYCH ELM 3,5 41 0,46   

046 09967226 WYCH ELM 3,9 44 0,59   

047 09967225 WYCH ELM 3,8 47 0,66   

048 09967222 WYCH ELM 5,0 34 0,45   

049 09967219 WYCH ELM 4,6 34 0,42   

050 09967218 WYCH ELM 6,6 38 0,75   

051 09967221 WYCH ELM 5,1 40 0,64   

052 09967220 WYCH ELM 5,3 32 0,43   

053 08994461 SESSILE OAK  4,4 50 0,86   

054 08994472 SESSILE OAK  4,1 39 0,49   

055 08994451 SESSILE OAK  4,1 40 0,52   

056 08994457 SESSILE OAK  4,0 43 0,58   

057 08997485 SPRUCE 4,0 68 1,45   

058 09337812 SPRUCE 4,0 54 0,92   

059 09337815 SPRUCE 4,0 65 1,33   

060 08994601 SESSILE OAK  3,8 59 1,04   

061 08994807 SESSILE OAK  4,0 47 0,69   

062 08994287 SESSILE OAK  3,2 54 0,73   

063 09301742 SYCAMORE 4,2 55 1,00   

064 09301736 SYCAMORE 7,6 45 1,21   

065 09301735 SYCAMORE 3,2 47 0,56   

066 09301739 SYCAMORE 3,8 52 0,81   



 

6 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

067 09301737 SYCAMORE 2,3 48 0,42   

068 09301738 SYCAMORE 3,3 49 0,62   

069 09301743 SYCAMORE 3,1 43 0,45   

070 09301734 SYCAMORE 2,6 47 0,45   

071 09301730 SYCAMORE 5,9 57 1,51   

072 09301727 COMMON ASH 9,8 45 1,56   

073 09301732 SYCAMORE 4,4 52 0,93   

074 09301726 COMMON ASH 4,2 39 0,50   

075 09301729 SYCAMORE 5,6 52 1,19   

076 09301731 SYCAMORE 4,0 45 0,64   

077 09301725 SYCAMORE 4,3 40 0,54   

078 09301728 SYCAMORE 3,3 53 0,73   

079 08997487 SPRUCE 4,2 58 1,10   

080 08997483 SPRUCE 4,1 56 1,01   

081 08997482 SPRUCE 4,1 65 1,36   

082 08997484 SPRUCE 4,2 74 1,81   

083 08997481 SPRUCE 4,1 70 1,58   

084 08994468 SESSILE OAK  3,1 50 0,61   

085 08994467 SESSILE OAK  4,0 49 0,75   

086 08994459 SESSILE OAK  4,0 46 0,66   

087 08994466 SESSILE OAK  4,7 46 0,78   

088 08994465 SESSILE OAK  3,9 40 0,49   

089 08994458 SESSILE OAK  4,0 47 0,69   

090 08994462 SESSILE OAK  4,0 38 0,45   

091 08994456 SESSILE OAK  3,9 41 0,51   

092 08994455 SESSILE OAK  3,0 47 0,52   

093 08994471 SESSILE OAK  4,1 40 0,52   

094 08994469 SESSILE OAK  4,3 45 0,68   

095 08994475 SESSILE OAK  4,3 46 0,71   

096 08994473 SESSILE OAK  5,4 47 0,94   

097 08994454 SESSILE OAK  3,9 43 0,57   

098 08994470 SESSILE OAK  5,0 44 0,76   

099 08994464 SESSILE OAK  4,9 51 1,00   

100 08994463 SESSILE OAK  4,7 52 1,00   



 

7 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

101 08994460 SESSILE OAK  5,8 38 0,66   

102 08994446 SESSILE OAK  5,0 47 0,87   

103 08994452 SESSILE OAK  5,3 41 0,70   

104 08994453 SESSILE OAK  4,1 49 0,77   

105 08994449 SESSILE OAK  6,4 45 1,02   

106 09337817 SPRUCE 4,0 48 0,72   

107 09337816 SPRUCE 4,0 62 1,21   

108 09337814 SPRUCE 4,0 64 1,29   

109 09337813 SPRUCE 4,0 53 0,88   

110 09337809 SPRUCE 4,0 64 1,29   

111 09337811 SPRUCE 4,0 71 1,58   

112 08997906 SPRUCE 4,0 65 1,34   

113 08997907 SPRUCE 4,0 59 1,09   

114 08995608 SPRUCE 4,0 64 1,29   

115 08995607 SPRUCE 4,0 70 1,54   

116 08995605 SPRUCE 4,0 66 1,37   

117 08995610 SPRUCE 4,0 78 1,91   

118 08995606 SPRUCE 4,0 69 1,50   

119 08995604 SPRUCE 4,0 66 1,37   

120 08995603 SPRUCE 4,0 68 1,45   

121 08995796 SPRUCE 4,0 57 1,02   

122 08995797 SPRUCE 4,0 71 1,58   

123 08995795 SPRUCE 4,0 60 1,13   

 
 



 

8 
 

 

 

 
SUMMARY: WAREHOUSE LIMBUŠ 

 
 

Tree species Number Volume (M3) 

PEDUNCULATE OAK 86 87,45 

DOUGLAS FIR 4 5,67 

SYCAMORE 12 11,81 

SESSILE OAK  38 30,65 

LARCH 4 2,36 

SPRUCE 2 5,99 

COMMON ASH 12 9,82 

TOTAL: 158 153,75 

 



 

9 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

 
PUBLIC AUCTION CATALOG: LIMBUŠ 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

001 09016038 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 53 0,66   

002 09016047 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,4 70 0,92   

003 09016040 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,4 69 1,27   

004 09016034 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 57 0,77   

005 09016039 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,4 64 1,09   

006 09016044 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 51 0,61   

007 09016033 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,5 54 0,80   

008 09016031 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 55 0,71   

009 09016032 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 52 0,85   

010 09016045 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 61 1,17   

011 09016046 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,6 67 1,62   

012 09016043 PEDUNCULATE OAK 5,5 42 0,76   

013 09016041 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,4 48 0,62   

014 09016042 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,6 45 0,57   

015 09016037 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 58 1,03   

016 09016036 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,9 64 1,58   

017 09016035 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 59 1,07   

018 09016123 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 73 1,67   

019 09016129 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,5 52 0,96   

020 09016130 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,7 56 0,91   

021 09016125 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 56 0,99   

022 09016134 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 46 0,50   

023 09016127 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 62 1,18   

024 09016120 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 50 0,79   

025 09016124 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 40 0,50   

026 09016122 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,5 52 0,96   

027 09582752 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 49 0,75   

028 09582751 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 50 0,79   

029 09582748 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 50 0,79   

030 09582754 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,8 76 1,72   

031 09582749 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 52 0,85   

032 09582743 PEDUNCULATE OAK 5,6 45 0,89   



 

10 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

033 09582742 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,1 61 1,20   

034 09582740 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,9 67 1,73   

035 09582741 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 42 0,55   

036 09582753 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,6 60 0,74   

037 09582750 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 56 0,74   

038 09582755 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,6 72 1,47   

039 09582747 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,9 55 0,69   

040 09582738 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,1 67 1,09   

041 09582746 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 62 1,21   

042 09582739 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,1 60 0,88   

043 09582744 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,1 48 0,74   

044 09582745 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 53 0,86   

045 09016132 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 65 1,00   

046 09016128 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 43 0,58   

047 09016133 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 52 0,64   

048 09016131 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 59 1,07   

049 09016118 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,8 61 0,82   

050 09016117 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,9 57 0,74   

051 09016119 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,9 59 0,79   

052 09016126 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 71 1,19   

053 09016121 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 50 0,79   

054 09291875 COMMON ASH 4,0 35 0,38   

055 09291866 COMMON ASH 3,8 54 0,87   

056 09291868 LARCH 4,0 51 0,82   

057 09291871 COMMON ASH 4,0 43 0,58   

058 09291869 LARCH 4,0 44 0,61   

059 09291870 LARCH 4,0 40 0,50   

060 09291872 LARCH 4,0 37 0,43   

061 09291873 COMMON ASH 5,0 56 1,23   

062 09291874 COMMON ASH 4,0 36 0,41   

063 09291876 COMMON ASH 4,0 54 0,92   

064 08865689 SYCAMORE 5,1 51 1,04   

065 08865692 SESSILE OAK  3,9 56 0,96   

066 08865701 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,5 59 1,23   



 

11 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

067 08865696 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,4 61 1,29   

068 08865697 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,6 77 2,14   

069 08865690 SESSILE OAK  4,2 55 1,00   

070 08865691 SESSILE OAK  4,0 52 0,85   

071 08865698 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 58 1,06   

072 08865702 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,8 58 1,27   

073 08865700 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 65 1,29   

074 08865706 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,1 70 1,58   

075 08865707 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,2 77 1,96   

076 08865704 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,9 69 1,83   

077 08865705 PEDUNCULATE OAK 5,0 60 1,41   

078 08865703 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 52 0,83   

079 09291865 COMMON ASH 4,6 61 1,34   

080 09291864 COMMON ASH 3,8 68 1,38   

081 09291862 SESSILE OAK  3,9 45 0,62   

082 09291861 SESSILE OAK  3,0 72 1,20   

083 09291867 PEDUNCULATE OAK 5,0 79 2,45   

084 09291858 COMMON ASH 4,0 40 0,50   

085 09291859 COMMON ASH 3,7 41 0,49   

086 09291863 COMMON ASH 3,8 60 1,07   

087 09291860 SESSILE OAK  3,9 50 0,77   

088 09017176 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 63 0,94   

089 09582535 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,9 56 0,71   

090 09017174 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,5 61 0,73   

091 09017177 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,5 57 0,64   

092 09017178 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,6 69 0,97   

093 09017172 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 77 1,40   

094 09017170 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 70 1,15   

095 09017171 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 73 1,26   

096 09017169 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 49 0,75   

097 09017175 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 68 1,09   

098 09017173 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 59 1,09   

099 09582529 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 64 1,25   

100 09582534 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,9 59 0,79   



 

12 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

101 09582533 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,9 45 0,62   

102 09582526 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,5 62 1,06   

103 09582528 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 65 1,00   

104 09582530 PEDUNCULATE OAK 3,0 58 0,79   

105 09582525 PEDUNCULATE OAK 4,0 53 0,88   

106 09582536 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,6 50 0,51   

107 09582527 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,5 55 0,59   

108 09582532 PEDUNCULATE OAK 2,8 68 1,02   

109 09800234 SYCAMORE 3,9 41 0,51   

110 09800235 SYCAMORE 4,0 43 0,58   

111 09586384 SESSILE OAK  3,7 39 0,44   

112 09586385 SESSILE OAK  4,6 36 0,47   

113 09586383 SESSILE OAK  4,0 39 0,48   

114 09586386 SESSILE OAK  4,5 39 0,54   

115 09586387 SESSILE OAK  3,9 50 0,77   

116 09586382 SESSILE OAK  4,0 36 0,41   

117 09586378 SESSILE OAK  3,3 54 0,76   

118 09586373 SESSILE OAK  4,0 57 1,02   

119 09586377 SESSILE OAK  4,2 47 0,73   

120 09586376 SESSILE OAK  4,0 65 1,33   

121 09586381 SESSILE OAK  3,8 44 0,58   

122 09586374 SESSILE OAK  4,0 61 1,17   

123 09586379 SESSILE OAK  4,0 42 0,55   

124 09586375 SESSILE OAK  3,5 60 0,99   

125 09586371 SESSILE OAK  3,8 59 1,04   

126 09586372 SESSILE OAK  4,3 42 0,60   

127 09586369 SESSILE OAK  4,0 52 0,85   

128 09586366 SESSILE OAK  4,0 48 0,72   

129 09586365 SYCAMORE 9,0 52 1,91   

130 09586367 SESSILE OAK  4,0 52 0,85   

131 09586368 SESSILE OAK  5,2 41 0,69   

132 09586370 SESSILE OAK  4,2 43 0,61   

133 09418682 DOUGLAS FIR 4,0 77 1,86   

134 09418680 DOUGLAS FIR 4,0 70 1,54   



 

13 
____________________  Your signature and stamp 

 

Lot No. Barcode Tree species 
Lenght 
(M) 

Diameter 
(CM) 

Volume 
(M3) 

Offer 
(EUR/M3) 

135 09418681 DOUGLAS FIR 4,0 63 1,25   

136 09418679 DOUGLAS FIR 4,0 57 1,02   

137 09419416 SYCAMORE 5,0 61 1,46   

138 09419408 SYCAMORE 4,5 41 0,59   

139 09419404 SESSILE OAK  5,4 39 0,65   

140 09419415 SYCAMORE 4,1 42 0,57   

141 09419414 SYCAMORE 4,1 39 0,49   

142 09419412 SYCAMORE 3,0 65 1,00   

143 09419413 SYCAMORE 3,3 59 0,90   

144 09419402 SESSILE OAK  3,7 49 0,70   

145 09419401 SESSILE OAK  5,3 45 0,84   

146 09419399 SESSILE OAK  3,0 51 0,61   

147 09419411 SYCAMORE 5,9 58 1,56   

148 09419398 SESSILE OAK  4,9 54 1,12   

149 09419410 SYCAMORE 4,1 61 1,20   

150 09419409 COMMON ASH 5,4 39 0,65   

151 09419406 SESSILE OAK  4,1 42 0,57   

152 09419407 SESSILE OAK  4,2 36 0,43   

153 09419405 SESSILE OAK  4,4 42 0,61   

154 09428770 SPRUCE 8,0 80 4,02   

155 09428769 SPRUCE 8,0 56 1,97   

156 09428773 SESSILE OAK  8,0 60 2,26   

157 09428772 SESSILE OAK  5,0 44 0,76   

158 09428771 SESSILE OAK  5,0 53 1,10   

 


